
Pořadí družstva
Turnaj čtyřčlenných družstev 2018 1. dráha 2. dráha 3. dráha 4. dráha
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1 Čuřík Radim KK Vyškov ll 92 68 95 52 96 36 90 43 2 373 199 572 811 2311
Trávníček Jiří KK Vyškov ll 92 63 99 69 84 35 97 43 1 372 210 582 811 2311
Rychlovský Luděk KK Vyškov ll 84 43 88 54 102 61 104 49 0 378 207 585 811 2311
Touš Josef KK Vyškov ll 101 53 93 43 94 45 89 54 0 377 195 572 811 2311

2 Touš Josef KK Vyškov l 89 41 85 70 103 50 98 48 3 375 209 584 749 2225
Pevný Petr KK Vyškov l 96 44 101 39 111 44 98 52 1 406 179 585 749 2225
Varga Eduard KK Vyškov l 89 41 81 44 77 50 87 41 5 334 176 510 749 2225
Dzurik Martin KK Vyškov l 91 45 82 53 85 33 103 54 1 361 185 546 749 2225

3 Zálešák Stanislav Odpadlíci 88 61 91 34 95 53 105 44 3 379 192 571 719 2225
Kratochvíla Antonín Odpadlíci 101 36 92 35 88 49 102 33 5 383 153 536 719 2225
Rychlovský Luděk Odpadlíci 103 53 99 43 96 54 88 42 2 386 192 578 719 2225
Kratochvíla Michal Odpadlíci 94 52 89 54 92 40 83 36 3 358 182 540 719 2225

4 Esterka Stanislav STS Chvojkovice-Brod83 52 87 31 98 57 90 61 3 358 201 559 765 2220
Zálešák Zdeněk STS Chvojkovice-Brod90 45 97 36 87 53 97 58 6 371 192 563 765 2220
Čuřík Radim STS Chvojkovice-Brod89 54 99 44 109 51 88 52 2 385 201 586 765 2220
Zálešáková Sára STS Chvojkovice-Brod85 41 92 32 82 54 82 44 9 341 171 512 765 2220

5 Janák Petr Centropen Dačice 99 52 93 53 103 44 99 34 6 394 183 577 748 2216
Prkna Lukáš Centropen Dačice 94 36 82 45 93 44 79 52 7 348 177 525 748 2216
Kučera Stanislav Centropen Dačice 84 33 79 59 89 34 93 43 5 345 169 514 748 2216
Kunc Karel Centropen Dačice 89 63 94 59 93 45 105 52 1 381 219 600 748 2216

6 Blaha Josef Sokol Mistřín  l 103 51 88 52 100 53 98 43 1 389 199 588 712 2189
Luža Václav Sokol Mistřín  l 93 53 86 42 84 41 87 54 4 350 190 540 712 2189
Polášek Stanislav Sokol Mistřín  l 102 45 98 43 83 44 85 44 3 368 176 544 712 2189
Horák Radek Sokol Mistřín  l 83 41 92 36 96 34 99 36 6 370 147 517 712 2189

7 Janás Radek KC Zlín 88 32 94 63 84 54 101 53 5 367 202 569 719 2152
Janás Roman KC Zlín 94 36 70 44 89 45 84 53 5 337 178 515 719 2152
Bachňák Zdeněk KC Zlín 99 36 101 36 101 62 84 65 0 385 199 584 719 2152
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Čaněk Martin KC Zlín 88 53 89 26 77 26 90 35 15 344 140 484 719 2152
8 Chotaš   ml. Jiří PLOMA 102 50 97 50 81 27 84 51 10 364 178 542 686 2148

Rychlovský Luděk PLOMA 100 60 103 53 88 44 95 45 1 386 202 588 686 2148
Teraz Michal PLOMA 93 34 90 33 87 45 92 44 13 362 156 518 686 2148
Chotaš   st. Jiří PLOMA 85 34 95 36 68 26 102 54 10 350 150 500 686 2148

9 Palko Adam KK Slovan Rosice 93 63 95 34 82 26 89 41 9 359 164 523 708 2137
Vařák Jan KK Slovan Rosice 83 44 71 54 93 45 95 34 4 342 177 519 708 2137
Matyáš Dalibor KK Slovan Rosice 91 50 97 41 89 44 98 61 2 375 196 571 708 2137
Palková Šárka KK Slovan Rosice 87 44 98 45 80 39 88 43 7 353 171 524 708 2137

10 Něnička Josef Tři plus jedna 88 45 85 45 84 36 101 54 4 358 180 538 715 2125
Čuřík Radim Tři plus jedna 84 54 75 45 97 54 87 33 3 343 186 529 715 2125
Zýbal Antonín Tři plus jedna 92 27 90 36 95 53 80 34 10 357 150 507 715 2125
Bábíčková Jarmila Tři plus jedna 90 49 89 52 90 53 83 45 3 352 199 551 715 2125

11 Mráka František B. Ratíškovice ll 98 35 87 36 82 41 92 31 6 359 143 502 677 2103
Kobylková Marie B: Ratíškovice ll 89 34 84 44 87 53 94 52 7 354 183 537 677 2103
Minaříček Jan B: Ratíškovice ll 90 53 98 54 96 27 78 42 7 362 176 538 677 2103
Mráka Tomáš B: Ratíškovice ll 93 44 82 36 99 52 77 43 9 351 175 526 677 2103

12 Blaha Josef nemocní sokoli 95 41 92 35 87 36 86 32 8 360 144 504 645 2103
Fiala Martin nemocní sokoli 90 41 85 54 96 53 96 24 9 367 172 539 645 2103
Cízler Jakub nemocní sokoli 103 36 99 45 79 48 90 34 5 371 163 534 645 2103
Bábíček Zbyněk nemocní sokoli 77 43 89 36 95 45 99 42 7 360 166 526 645 2103

13 Bábíčková Jarmila Dvě plus dva 90 35 88 35 92 27 105 27 16 375 124 499 627 2103
Podéšť Václav Dvě plus dva 91 50 94 27 86 35 92 34 6 363 146 509 627 2103
Opluštilová Dagmar Dvě plus dva 91 25 90 43 86 36 86 36 8 353 140 493 627 2103
Výleta Viktor Dvě plus dva 93 45 95 63 97 50 100 59 3 385 217 602 627 2103

14 Waszniovski Michal Centropen Dačice 75 45 83 26 88 39 79 34 7 325 144 469 691 2098
Pospíchal Zdeněk Centropen Dačice 96 70 90 43 88 53 97 62 1 371 228 599 691 2098



Pořadí družstva
Turnaj čtyřčlenných družstev 2018 1. dráha 2. dráha 3. dráha 4. dráha

Ch.
Celk. Celk. CEL.

hráč
CELK.
dor. dr.

CELK.
družstvoč. Příjmení Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Plné Dor. Plné Dor. Plné Dor. plné dor

Rodek Dušan Centropen Dačice 99 45 72 34 85 35 111 54 2 367 168 535 691 2098
Musel Vlastimil Centropen Dačice 89 27 87 44 86 53 82 27 12 344 151 495 691 2098

15 Mráka Tomáš Zoufalci 87 43 87 45 85 59 101 34 5 360 181 541 669 2097
Podéšť Václav Zoufalci 95 45 93 54 96 45 89 45 2 373 189 562 669 2097
Pokoj Tomáš Zoufalci 88 43 84 36 88 53 91 43 9 351 175 526 669 2097
Bábíček Petr Zoufalci 85 32 89 30 84 27 86 35 14 344 124 468 669 2097

16 Macková Jana Cuvé 101 44 92 36 76 42 82 34 5 351 156 507 653 2076
Bábíčková Jarmila Cuvé 100 45 89 54 80 35 80 41 5 349 175 524 653 2076
Kellner Miloslav Cuvé 95 54 97 33 89 36 84 30 5 365 153 518 653 2076
Bábíček Petr Cuvé 81 45 101 53 84 36 92 35 8 358 169 527 653 2076

17 Něnička Josef B. Ratíškovice 96 51 92 44 95 45 89 35 3 372 175 547 681 2061
Košuličová Kristína B. Ratíškovice 81 61 96 26 91 44 70 33 8 338 164 502 681 2061
Macková Jana B. Ratíškovice 77 52 78 36 99 36 74 44 7 328 168 496 681 2061
Bábíčková Jarmila B. Ratíškovice 76 36 89 23 86 61 91 54 12 342 174 516 681 2061

18 Kyselka Lubomír Sokol Mistřín ll 75 25 70 25 82 25 72 52 20 299 127 426 668 2056
Blaha Radek Sokol Mistřín ll 91 49 91 50 89 63 100 39 8 371 201 572 668 2056
Pešl Radim Sokol Mistřín ll 86 36 88 44 96 50 88 52 6 358 182 540 668 2056
Macek Roman Sokol Mistřín ll 95 36 83 27 90 34 92 61 11 360 158 518 668 2056

19 Lauko Jiří Prušánky 85 24 88 44 81 45 90 45 8 344 158 502 634 2051
Flamík Pavel Prušánky 85 40 93 26 92 41 90 36 7 360 143 503 634 2051
Pihár Antonín Prušánky 93 45 89 27 88 52 97 44 7 367 168 535 634 2051
Hosaja Zdeněk Prušánky 78 35 96 44 82 43 90 43 7 346 165 511 634 2051

20 Ventruba Vlastimil GUMOTEX ll 65 36 94 34 78 40 93 26 11 330 136 466 639 2036
Tureček Pavel GUMOTEX ll 93 44 79 29 97 52 83 51 2 352 176 528 639 2036
Mrákava Ivan GUMOTEX ll 72 36 99 54 92 32 90 25 7 353 147 500 639 2036
Lauko JIiří GUMOTEX ll 89 44 94 35 92 53 87 48 12 362 180 542 639 2036

21 Hodulák Libor HK Team Vsetín 95 25 86 36 83 49 83 36 14 347 146 493 637 2036
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Trochta Michal HK Team Vsetín 78 35 78 22 84 26 89 26 18 329 109 438 637 2036
Šefr Daniel HK Team Vsetín 81 35 81 42 96 36 93 45 5 351 158 509 637 2036
Metelka Radim HK Team Vsetín 94 71 92 45 93 49 93 59 2 372 224 596 637 2036

22 Důbrava Pavel KC Hodonín  l 85 51 85 35 67 35 84 34 9 321 155 476 648 2030
Kříž Radek KC Hodonín  l 95 45 88 36 93 43 87 27 5 363 151 514 648 2030
Kadlec Radovan KC Hodonín  l 79 44 93 36 87 34 87 54 10 346 168 514 648 2030
Slavík Pavel KC Hodonín  l 93 53 83 45 98 44 78 32 5 352 174 526 648 2030

23 Hrdlička Jiří Slovan Rosice "D" 94 35 85 42 87 24 91 41 13 357 142 499 609 2014
Smrž Jaroslava Slovan Rosice "D" 82 41 111 35 77 53 97 53 4 367 182 549 609 2014
Hrdlička Radek Slovan Rosice "D" 81 32 87 25 82 36 81 35 13 331 128 459 609 2014
Šenkeřík Radek Slovan Rosice "D" 70 42 106 45 93 34 81 36 8 350 157 507 609 2014

24 Podéšť Adam Metlaři 91 27 68 52 79 36 79 38 18 317 153 470 634 2007
Podéšť Václav Metlaři 90 58 95 36 83 52 94 49 1 362 195 557 634 2007
Fialka František Metlaři 86 36 78 45 92 33 106 23 8 362 137 499 634 2007
Antoš Pavel Metlaři 72 43 81 44 85 35 94 27 10 332 149 481 634 2007

25 Bábíčková Jarmila Moňaly 88 49 86 33 88 43 74 35 14 336 160 496 602 2003
Vacenovský Luděk Moňaly 108 34 97 54 84 54 93 44 11 382 186 568 602 2003
Pokoj Tomáš Moňaly 84 36 97 43 91 35 89 36 11 361 150 511 602 2003
Kobylková Marie Moňaly 87 25 77 26 79 23 79 32 16 322 106 428 602 2003

26 Košuličová Kristína Zoufalky 83 26 94 36 78 36 78 31 11 333 129 462 620 1984
Kobylková Marie Zoufalky 80 41 87 44 89 34 89 27 6 345 146 491 620 1984
Macková Jana Zoufalky 87 52 82 43 82 49 88 42 6 339 186 525 620 1984
Bábíčková Jarmila Zoufalky 92 42 85 36 85 45 85 36 7 347 159 506 620 1984

27 Švrček Martin KC Hodonín ll 91 27 93 44 73 43 94 43 12 351 157 508 597 1978
Kunz Jiří KC Hodonín ll 91 27 89 44 89 44 77 41 6 346 156 502 597 1978
Guryča Ivan KC Hodonín ll 81 31 106 34 89 9 87 44 17 363 118 481 597 1978
Otáhal Josef KC Hodonín ll 87 45 74 42 75 35 85 44 12 321 166 487 597 1978



Pořadí družstva
Turnaj čtyřčlenných družstev 2018 1. dráha 2. dráha 3. dráha 4. dráha

Ch.
Celk. Celk. CEL.

hráč
CELK.
dor. dr.

CELK.
družstvoč. Příjmení Jméno Družstvo Plné Dor. Plné Dor. Plné Dor. Plné Dor. plné dor

28 Bábíčková Jarmila B. Ratíškovice 69 26 83 50 70 36 93 34 11 315 146 461 604 1918
Macková Jana B. Ratíškovice 90 39 89 26 76 61 96 41 8 351 167 518 604 1918
Košuličová Kristína B. Ratíškovice 84 51 96 45 70 33 97 35 7 347 164 511 604 1918
Opluštilová Anna B. Ratíškovice 77 17 68 41 76 34 80 35 14 301 127 428 604 1918

29 Mecl Jakub KC Hodonín lll 83 44 82 45 95 53 92 33 9 352 175 527 579 1915
Mecl Karel KC Hodonín lll 81 50 81 45 76 24 84 18 15 322 137 459 579 1915
Meclová Jaroslava KC Hodonín lll 76 26 91 36 86 26 74 40 9 327 128 455 579 1915
Zdražil Michal KC Hodonín lll 92 43 87 25 88 26 68 45 14 335 139 474 579 1915

30 Kreml František Hasiči 94 26 92 45 65 35 82 26 18 333 132 465 547 1800
Koplík ml. Tomáš Hasiči 89 27 81 42 80 26 75 35 14 325 130 455 547 1800
Koplík st. Tomáš Hasiči 83 44 69 40 82 36 83 42 12 317 162 479 547 1800
Dobeš Radim Hasiči 62 26 70 18 64 34 82 45 18 278 123 401 547 1800

31 Kouřil Přema Family 59 17 75 26 94 41 88 36 18 316 120 436 522 1784
Svobodová Hana Family 85 34 77 35 78 49 79 42 8 319 160 479 522 1784
Pribiš Petr Family 64 25 89 36 71 34 96 43 16 320 138 458 522 1784
Uhlík David Family 94 16 67 35 67 27 79 26 22 307 104 411 522 1784

32 Řehánková Iveta Gumotex l 77 33 71 32 72 27 76 23 19 296 115 411 499 1709
Tarhajová Jaroslava Gumotex l 73 17 83 26 77 27 86 26 19 319 96 415 499 1709
Mrákavová Ludmila Gumotex l 74 51 69 26 73 27 68 36 16 284 140 424 499 1709
Vališová Jarmila Gumotex l 83 53 68 24 78 44 82 27 14 311 148 459 499 1709

33 Příkaský David Family ll 75 42 67 16 82 16 85 38 19 309 112 421 423 1517
Čuřík Josef Family ll 85 44 90 49 60 16 91 36 14 326 145 471 423 1517
Pribiš Petr Family ll 75 34 85 26 81 27 75 26 18 316 113 429 423 1517
Kouřil Přema Family ll 66 26 77 27 0 0 0 0 11 143 53 196 423 1517
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1 Výleta Viktor Dvě plus dva 93 45 95 63 97 50 100 59 3 385 217 602
2 Kunc Karel Centropen Dačice 89 63 94 59 93 45 105 52 1 381 219 600
3 Pospíchal Zdeněk Centropen Dačice 96 70 90 43 88 53 97 62 1 371 228 599
4 Metelka Radim HK Team Vsetín 94 71 92 45 93 49 93 59 2 372 224 596
5 Rychlovský Luděk PLOMA 100 60 103 53 88 44 95 45 1 386 202 588
6 Blaha Josef Sokol Mistřín  l 103 51 88 52 100 53 98 43 1 389 199 588
7 Čuřík Radim STS Chvojkovice-Brod89 54 99 44 109 51 88 52 2 385 201 586
8 Rychlovský Luděk KK Vyškov ll 84 43 88 54 102 61 104 49 0 378 207 585
9 Pevný Petr KK Vyškov l 96 44 101 39 111 44 98 52 1 406 179 585

10 Touš Josef KK Vyškov l 89 41 85 70 103 50 98 48 3 375 209 584
11 Bachňák Zdeněk KC Zlín 99 36 101 36 101 62 84 65 0 385 199 584
12 Trávníček Jiří KK Vyškov ll 92 63 99 69 84 35 97 43 1 372 210 582
13 Rychlovský Luděk Odpadlíci 103 53 99 43 96 54 88 42 2 386 192 578
14 Janák Petr Centropen Dačice 99 52 93 53 103 44 99 34 6 394 183 577
15 Blaha Radek Sokol Mistřín ll 91 49 91 50 89 63 100 39 8 371 201 572
16 Čuřík Radim KK Vyškov ll 92 68 95 52 96 36 90 43 2 373 199 572
17 Touš Josef KK Vyškov ll 101 53 93 43 94 45 89 54 0 377 195 572
18 Matyáš Dalibor KK Slovan Rosice 91 50 97 41 89 44 98 61 2 375 196 571
19 Zálešák Stanislav Odpadlíci 88 61 91 34 95 53 105 44 3 379 192 571
20 Janás Radek KC Zlín 88 32 94 63 84 54 101 53 5 367 202 569
21 Vacenovský Luděk Moňaly 108 34 97 54 84 54 93 44 11 382 186 568
22 Zálešák Zdeněk STS Chvojkovice-Brod90 45 97 36 87 53 97 58 6 371 192 563
23 Podéšť Václav Zoufalci 95 45 93 54 96 45 89 45 2 373 189 562
24 Esterka Stanislav STS Chvojkovice-Brod83 52 87 31 98 57 90 61 3 358 201 559
25 Podéšť Václav Metlaři 90 58 95 36 83 52 94 49 1 362 195 557
26 Bábíčková Jarmila Tři plus jedna 90 49 89 52 90 53 83 45 3 352 199 551
27 Smrž Jaroslava Slovan Rosice "D" 82 41 111 35 77 53 97 53 4 367 182 549
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28 Něnička Josef B. Ratíškovice 96 51 92 44 95 45 89 35 3 372 175 547
29 Dzurik Martin KK Vyškov l 91 45 82 53 85 33 103 54 1 361 185 546
30 Polášek Stanislav Sokol Mistřín  l 102 45 98 43 83 44 85 44 3 368 176 544
31 Lauko JIiří GUMOTEX ll 89 44 94 35 92 53 87 48 12 362 180 542
32 Chotaš   ml. Jiří PLOMA 102 50 97 50 81 27 84 51 10 364 178 542
33 Mráka Tomáš Zoufalci 87 43 87 45 85 59 101 34 5 360 181 541
34 Luža Václav Sokol Mistřín  l 93 53 86 42 84 41 87 54 4 350 190 540
35 Pešl Radim Sokol Mistřín ll 86 36 88 44 96 50 88 52 6 358 182 540
36 Kratochvíla Michal Odpadlíci 94 52 89 54 92 40 83 36 3 358 182 540
37 Fiala Martin nemocní sokoli 90 41 85 54 96 53 96 24 9 367 172 539
38 Něnička Josef Tři plus jedna 88 45 85 45 84 36 101 54 4 358 180 538
39 Minaříček Jan B: Ratíškovice ll 90 53 98 54 96 27 78 42 7 362 176 538
40 Kobylková Marie B: Ratíškovice ll 89 34 84 44 87 53 94 52 7 354 183 537
41 Kratochvíla Antonín Odpadlíci 101 36 92 35 88 49 102 33 5 383 153 536
42 Pihár Antonín Prušánky 93 45 89 27 88 52 97 44 7 367 168 535
43 Rodek Dušan Centropen Dačice 99 45 72 34 85 35 111 54 2 367 168 535
44 Cízler Jakub nemocní sokoli 103 36 99 45 79 48 90 34 5 371 163 534
45 Čuřík Radim Tři plus jedna 84 54 75 45 97 54 87 33 3 343 186 529
46 Tureček Pavel GUMOTEX ll 93 44 79 29 97 52 83 51 2 352 176 528
47 Mecl Jakub KC Hodonín lll 83 44 82 45 95 53 92 33 9 352 175 527
48 Bábíček Petr Cuvé 81 45 101 53 84 36 92 35 8 358 169 527
49 Mráka Tomáš B: Ratíškovice ll 93 44 82 36 99 52 77 43 9 351 175 526
50 Pokoj Tomáš Zoufalci 88 43 84 36 88 53 91 43 9 351 175 526
51 Slavík Pavel KC Hodonín  l 93 53 83 45 98 44 78 32 5 352 174 526
52 Bábíček Zbyněk nemocní sokoli 77 43 89 36 95 45 99 42 7 360 166 526
53 Macková Jana Zoufalky 87 52 82 43 82 49 88 42 6 339 186 525
54 Prkna Lukáš Centropen Dačice 94 36 82 45 93 44 79 52 7 348 177 525
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55 Bábíčková Jarmila Cuvé 100 45 89 54 80 35 80 41 5 349 175 524
56 Palková Šárka KK Slovan Rosice 87 44 98 45 80 39 88 43 7 353 171 524
57 Palko Adam KK Slovan Rosice 93 63 95 34 82 26 89 41 9 359 164 523
58 Vařák Jan KK Slovan Rosice 83 44 71 54 93 45 95 34 4 342 177 519
59 Macková Jana B. Ratíškovice 90 39 89 26 76 61 96 41 8 351 167 518
60 Macek Roman Sokol Mistřín ll 95 36 83 27 90 34 92 61 11 360 158 518
61 Teraz Michal PLOMA 93 34 90 33 87 45 92 44 13 362 156 518
62 Kellner Miloslav Cuvé 95 54 97 33 89 36 84 30 5 365 153 518
63 Horák Radek Sokol Mistřín  l 83 41 92 36 96 34 99 36 6 370 147 517
64 Bábíčková Jarmila B. Ratíškovice 76 36 89 23 86 61 91 54 12 342 174 516
65 Janás Roman KC Zlín 94 36 70 44 89 45 84 53 5 337 178 515
66 Kučera Stanislav Centropen Dačice 84 33 79 59 89 34 93 43 5 345 169 514
67 Kadlec Radovan KC Hodonín  l 79 44 93 36 87 34 87 54 10 346 168 514
68 Kříž Radek KC Hodonín  l 95 45 88 36 93 43 87 27 5 363 151 514
69 Zálešáková Sára STS Chvojkovice-Brod85 41 92 32 82 54 82 44 9 341 171 512
70 Hosaja Zdeněk Prušánky 78 35 96 44 82 43 90 43 7 346 165 511
71 Košuličová Kristína B. Ratíškovice 84 51 96 45 70 33 97 35 7 347 164 511
72 Pokoj Tomáš Moňaly 84 36 97 43 91 35 89 36 11 361 150 511
73 Varga Eduard KK Vyškov l 89 41 81 44 77 50 87 41 5 334 176 510
74 Šefr Daniel HK Team Vsetín 81 35 81 42 96 36 93 45 5 351 158 509
75 Podéšť Václav Dvě plus dva 91 50 94 27 86 35 92 34 6 363 146 509
76 Švrček Martin KC Hodonín ll 91 27 93 44 73 43 94 43 12 351 157 508
77 Šenkeřík Radek Slovan Rosice "D" 70 42 106 45 93 34 81 36 8 350 157 507
78 Macková Jana Cuvé 101 44 92 36 76 42 82 34 5 351 156 507
79 Zýbal Antonín Tři plus jedna 92 27 90 36 95 53 80 34 10 357 150 507
80 Bábíčková Jarmila Zoufalky 92 42 85 36 85 45 85 36 7 347 159 506
81 Blaha Josef nemocní sokoli 95 41 92 35 87 36 86 32 8 360 144 504
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82 Flamík Pavel Prušánky 85 40 93 26 92 41 90 36 7 360 143 503
83 Košuličová Kristína B. Ratíškovice 81 61 96 26 91 44 70 33 8 338 164 502
84 Lauko Jiří Prušánky 85 24 88 44 81 45 90 45 8 344 158 502
85 Kunz Jiří KC Hodonín ll 91 27 89 44 89 44 77 41 6 346 156 502
86 Mráka František B. Ratíškovice ll 98 35 87 36 82 41 92 31 6 359 143 502
87 Chotaš   st. Jiří PLOMA 85 34 95 36 68 26 102 54 10 350 150 500
88 Mrákava Ivan GUMOTEX ll 72 36 99 54 92 32 90 25 7 353 147 500
89 Hrdlička Jiří Slovan Rosice "D" 94 35 85 42 87 24 91 41 13 357 142 499
90 Fialka František Metlaři 86 36 78 45 92 33 106 23 8 362 137 499
91 Bábíčková Jarmila Dvě plus dva 90 35 88 35 92 27 105 27 16 375 124 499
92 Macková Jana B. Ratíškovice 77 52 78 36 99 36 74 44 7 328 168 496
93 Bábíčková Jarmila Moňaly 88 49 86 33 88 43 74 35 14 336 160 496
94 Musel Vlastimil Centropen Dačice 89 27 87 44 86 53 82 27 12 344 151 495
95 Hodulák Libor HK Team Vsetín 95 25 86 36 83 49 83 36 14 347 146 493
96 Opluštilová Dagmar Dvě plus dva 91 25 90 43 86 36 86 36 8 353 140 493
97 Kobylková Marie Zoufalky 80 41 87 44 89 34 89 27 6 345 146 491
98 Otáhal Josef KC Hodonín ll 87 45 74 42 75 35 85 44 12 321 166 487
99 Čaněk Martin KC Zlín 88 53 89 26 77 26 90 35 15 344 140 484
100 Antoš Pavel Metlaři 72 43 81 44 85 35 94 27 10 332 149 481
101 Guryča Ivan KC Hodonín ll 81 31 106 34 89 9 87 44 17 363 118 481
102 Koplík st. Tomáš Hasiči 83 44 69 40 82 36 83 42 12 317 162 479
103 Svobodová Hana Family 85 34 77 35 78 49 79 42 8 319 160 479
104 Důbrava Pavel KC Hodonín  l 85 51 85 35 67 35 84 34 9 321 155 476
105 Zdražil Michal KC Hodonín lll 92 43 87 25 88 26 68 45 14 335 139 474
106 Čuřík Josef Family ll 85 44 90 49 60 16 91 36 14 326 145 471
107 Podéšť Adam Metlaři 91 27 68 52 79 36 79 38 18 317 153 470
108 Waszniovski Michal Centropen Dačice 75 45 83 26 88 39 79 34 7 325 144 469
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109 Bábíček Petr Zoufalci 85 32 89 30 84 27 86 35 14 344 124 468
110 Ventruba Vlastimil GUMOTEX ll 65 36 94 34 78 40 93 26 11 330 136 466
111 Kreml František Hasiči 94 26 92 45 65 35 82 26 18 333 132 465
112 Košuličová Kristína Zoufalky 83 26 94 36 78 36 78 31 11 333 129 462
113 Bábíčková Jarmila B. Ratíškovice 69 26 83 50 70 36 93 34 11 315 146 461
114 Vališová Jarmila Gumotex l 83 53 68 24 78 44 82 27 14 311 148 459
115 Mecl Karel KC Hodonín lll 81 50 81 45 76 24 84 18 15 322 137 459
116 Hrdlička Radek Slovan Rosice "D" 81 32 87 25 82 36 81 35 13 331 128 459
117 Pribiš Petr Family 64 25 89 36 71 34 96 43 16 320 138 458
118 Koplík ml. Tomáš Hasiči 89 27 81 42 80 26 75 35 14 325 130 455
119 Meclová Jaroslava KC Hodonín lll 76 26 91 36 86 26 74 40 9 327 128 455
120 Trochta Michal HK Team Vsetín 78 35 78 22 84 26 89 26 18 329 109 438
121 Kouřil Přema Family 59 17 75 26 94 41 88 36 18 316 120 436
122 Pribiš Petr Family ll 75 34 85 26 81 27 75 26 18 316 113 429
123 Opluštilová Anna B. Ratíškovice 77 17 68 41 76 34 80 35 14 301 127 428
124 Kobylková Marie Moňaly 87 25 77 26 79 23 79 32 16 322 106 428
125 Kyselka Lubomír Sokol Mistřín ll 75 25 70 25 82 25 72 52 20 299 127 426
126 Mrákavová Ludmila Gumotex l 74 51 69 26 73 27 68 36 16 284 140 424
127 Příkaský David Family ll 75 42 67 16 82 16 85 38 19 309 112 421
128 Tarhajová Jaroslava Gumotex l 73 17 83 26 77 27 86 26 19 319 96 415
129 Řehánková Iveta Gumotex l 77 33 71 32 72 27 76 23 19 296 115 411
130 Uhlík David Family 94 16 67 35 67 27 79 26 22 307 104 411
131 Dobeš Radim Hasiči 62 26 70 18 64 34 82 45 18 278 123 401
132 Kouřil Přema Family ll 66 26 77 27 0 0 0 0 11 143 53 196


